University of San Diego Digital USD

News Releases

USD News

1984-01-10

Coronado Resident at University of San Diego Named to WHO'S WHO

Office of Public Information

Follow this and additional works at: https://digital.sandiego.edu/newsreleases

Digital USD Citation

Office of Public Information, "Coronado Resident at University of San Diego Named to WHO'S WHO" (1984). *News Releases*. 3359. https://digital.sandiego.edu/newsreleases/3359

This Press Release is brought to you for free and open access by the USD News at Digital USD. It has been accepted for inclusion in News Releases by an authorized administrator of Digital USD. For more information, please contact digital@sandiego.edu.

NEWS RELEASE UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO



OFFICE OF PUBLIC RELATIONS DIRECTOR: SARA FINN, APR GENERAL INFORMATION: SANDRA A. EDELMAN PUBLICATIONS/INFORMATION OFFICER PUBLIC/CALENDAR EVENTS: JOAN MURRY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR TELEPHONE: (619) 291-6480 / Ext. 4296 ADDRESS: RM. 266 DESALES HALL, ALCALÁ PARK, SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

release upon receipt

CORONADO RESIDENT AT UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO NAMED TO WHO'S WHO

Edward Vido, a resident of Coronado and student at the University of San Diego, is one of 49 USD students named to the 1984 <u>Who's Who</u> <u>among Students in American Universities and Colleges</u>, a selection which recognizes him as being among the country's outstanding campus leaders.

Selection is based on academic achievement, community service, leadership in extracurricular activities, and potential.

The University of San Diego, an independent Catholic institution, enrolls 5,129 students in its undergraduate college, graduate division, and professional schools in business administration, education, nursing, and law.

#

1/10/84